P R O D U C T
C A T A L O G U E
SPIRACON
ROLLER SCREWS
SPIRACON

SEE NOTE *
10
HOW TO ORDER
(6) 1540 mm Overall Screw Length.
(7) 1450 mm Screw Threaded Length.
(8) 1 Spiracon Nut.
(9) Standard Nut Mounting Holes.
(1) Spiracon Screw and Nut.
(2) Model 65.
(3) 36 mm Lead.
(4) 6 mm Pitch.
(5) Right Hand Thread.
Notes:
1. In all cases, the customer should supply a detailed drawing, indicating the screw end matching details.
2. The above part number defines a standard catalogue unit.  Where a standard unit does not meet the customer’s requirements,
we will be pleased to design a special unit.
3. All goods are sold subject to our Standard Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available upon request.
The product code is of the following form :
(1) Product
SPT - Spiracon Screw and Nut
SPS - Spiracon Screw only
SPM - Spiracon Nut only
(2) Model
A 3 figure code taken from the Technical Chart.
(3) Lead
A 2 figure code taken from the Technical Chart.
(4) Pitch
A 1 figure code taken from the Technical Chart.
(5) Direction of Thread
RH - Right hand
LH - Left hand
(6) Overall Screw Length
A 4 figure code to represent the overall screw length in mm.
(7) Screw Threaded Length
A 4 figure code to represent the threaded length
of the screw in mm i.e. stroke (travel) + B (nut length)
+ overtravel at each end.
(8) Number of Spiracon Nuts
A 1 figure code to represent the number of nuts required.
(9) Nut Mounting Holes
O - Standard Mounting Holes
S - To Customer Drawing
- - - -
(2)(1) (5) (6)
-
(7) (8)
-
(9)
S P T 0 6 5 R H-
(3)
3 6 -
(4)
6 1 5 4 0 1 4 5 0 1 O
- - - -
(2)(1) (5) (6)
-
(7) (8)
-
(9)
-
(3)
-
(4)
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
P R O D U C T
C A T A L O G U E
Power Jacks Ltd., South Harbour Road, Fraserburgh  AB43 9BZ  Scotland
Tel: +44 (0) 1346 513131    Fax: +44 (0) 1346 516827